Official Distributor & Partner   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 19
CEM530
COM Express Type 6 Basic Module with Intel
®
 Xeon
®

www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/4
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. System on Modules 1 20
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM530-E-2276ME+
CM246
(P/N: E38D530106)
COM Express Type 6 basic module with Intel® Xeon® E-2276ME, CM246, DDI/LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM530-i7-9850HE+
QM370
(P/N:E38D530107)
COM Express Type 6 basic module with Intel® Core™ i7-9850HE, QM370, DDI/LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM530-i3-9100HL+
QM370
(P/N:E38D530102)
COM Express Type 6 basic module with Intel® Core™ i3-9100HL, QM370, DDI/LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM530-G4930E+
CM246
(P/N: E38D530105)
COM Express Type 6 basic module with Intel® Core™ G4930E, CM246, DDI/LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM530-E-2176ME+
CM246
(P/N: E38D530108)
COM Express Type 6 basic module with Intel® Xeon® E-2176ME, CM246, DDI/LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM530-i7-8850H+
QM370
(P/N: E38D530110)
COM Express Type 6 basic module with Intel® Core™ i7-8850H, QM370, DDI/LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM530-i5-8400H+
QM370
(P/N: E38D530111)
COM Express Type 6 basic module with Intel® Core™ i5-8400H, QM370, DDI/LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM530-i3-8100H+
QM370
(P/N: E38D530113)
COM Express Type 6 basic module with Intel® Core™ i3-8100H, QM370, DDI/LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0, and TPM
*Any other SKUs (9th or 8th gen Intel® Core™ processor) and combination are supported by request. Please contact sales for the details.
Optional
CEB94011